CV SUSPENSION PARTS

.NO |TalbrosPartNo. |Description Application Equivalent O.E. Part Number Length/CD| Ball Pin Dia Nut Size Bal Pin Nut Size Housing
1 |BSJ07043U Ball Suspension Joint ASHOK LEYLAND DOST 401102VAOAP1 - 25 M12X1.25 -
2 |BSJO7043L Ball Suspension Joint ASHOK LEYLAND DOST 401602VAOAP1 - 40 M18X1.5 -
3 |REOQ7043PR Rack End ASHOK LEYLAND DOST 480AK2VAOQ) 277.6 26 M14X1.5 M16X1.5
4 |TREO7043PR Tie Rod End ASHOK LEYLAND DOST 480G12VAQ) 95.5 25 M12X1.25 M14X1.5
5 |DL1009 Drag Link Assembly EICHER - 11.10 LCV IBO03180 710.5 30 M14X1.5 CRIMPED
6 |DL10030 Drag Link Assembly EICHER - 11.10 LCV [A303158 718 30 M14X1.5 CRIM:AE73:?:5AMP i
7 |DL10014 Drag Link Assembly EICHER - 10.50 LCV 14207871 710.3 30 M14X1.5 CRIMPED
8 |TRA1009 Tie rod Assembly EICHER - 10.50 LCV 1B003239 1399 30 M14X1.5 CLAMP M20X1.5
9 |TRE10009PR Tie Rod End EICHER 10.50 LCV N/A 105 30 M14X1.5 M20X1.5
10 |TRK1009 Tie Rod End Repiar KiT EICHER 10.50 LCV IB999533 - 30 - -
11 |DL10010 Drag Link Assembly EICHER 20.16 MCV 1A202908 800 30 M18X1.5 CRIM';EZZ;??MP i
12 |DLEO1010RH Drag Link End RH EICHER 20.16 MCV 265146900103 94 26 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
13 |TRE10010R Tie Rod End RH EICHER 20.16 MCV 1A206091 105 30 M18X1.5 M20X1.5
14 |TRE10010L Tie Rod End LH EICHER 20.16 MCV IA206116 105 30 M18X1.5 M20X1.5
15 |TRK1010 Tie Rod End Repiar Kit EICHER 20.16 MCV N/A - 30 M18X1.5 -
16 |CLA08045 Connecting Link Assembly FORCE MOTORS CRUISER N/A - - - -
17 |TREO8045PR Tie Rod End FORCE MOTORS CRUISER N/A - - - -
18 |TRE08015 Tie Rod End FORCE EXCEL N/A - - - -
19 |TREO8015PR Tie Rod End FORCE EXCEL N/A - - - -
20 |DLO8016 Drag Link Assembly FORCE MOTORS TRAVELLER 8/16 SEATER T006864601205 - - - -
21 |TRA08024 Tie Rod Assembly FORCE MOTORS TRAVELLER 8/16 SEATER B00825330003 - - - -
22 |TRE11001PR Tie Rod End SWARAJ MAZDA LP40-32-510/450 106 30 M16X1.5 M18X1.5
23 |RE21037PR Rack End TATA 0.5 TON (ZIP/IRIS) ACE PLATFORM 1-G100100300 263 22 M12X1.25 M14X1.5Y
24 |TRE21037PR Tie Rod End TATA 0.5 TON (ZIP/IRIS) ACE PLATFORM 1-G100100400 73 22 M12X1.25 M12X1.25Y
25 |TRA01245 Tie Rod Assembly TATA 6.5 T PHASE Il FRONT AXLE 284633800140 1658 40 M24X1.5 M30X1.5 RH/LH
26 |TRE01206R Tie Rod End TATAY19.6T& 75T 550733990104 115 30 M18X1.5 M30X1.5 RH
27 |TRE01206L Tie Rod End TATAY19.6T& 75T 550733990103 115 30 M18X1.5 M30X1.5 LH

. CRIMPED+ CLAMP -
28 |DLAO1010 Drag Link Assembly TATA 407 265146600119/0116 459 26 M12X1.5 M18x1.5
29 |DLE01010 Drag Link End TATA 407 2651 3380 0101 94 26 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
30 |[TRE01010 Tie Rod End TATA 407 265133800104/0105 94 26 M12X1.5 M24X1.5
31 |[TREO1010R Tie Rod End RH TATA 407 2651 3380 0104 94 26 M12X1.5 M24X1.5
32 |TRE01010L Tie Rod End LH TATA 407 2651 3380 0105 94 26 M12X1.5 M24X1.5
33 |TRA01010 Tie Rod Assembly (CEWT) TATA 407 2651 3380 0115 94 26 M12X1.5 M24X1.5
34 [DLO111A Drag Link Assembly TATA 407 LP 2702 4660 0114/ 2705 4660 0114 - - - -

. M20X1.5
35 [DLO1125 Drag Link Assembly TATA 407 LP 2705 4600 0122 883 26 M14X1.5

CLAMP+CRIMPED

36 |DLE01125 Drag Link End TATA 407 LP N/A 94 26 M14X1.5 M20X1.5
37 |DLO1030RH Drag Link Assembly RHD TATA 609 LP / 709 2641 4660 0148 920 30 M14X1.5 M20X1.5
38 [DLO1030LH Drag Link Assembly LHD TATA 609 LP / 709 2641 4660 0149 - - - -
39 |GS01030RH Gear Shifter RH TATA 609 LP / 709 2641 2680 0187 55 15 M10X1 M12X1.25
40 |GS01030LH Gear Shifter LH TATA 609 LP / 709 2641 2680 0193 55 15 M10X1 M12X1.25
41 |GS01030PR Gear Shifter TATA 609 LP / 709 264126800187N / 264126800193N 55 15 M10X1 M12X1.25
42 |TRA01030A Tie Rod Assembly TATA 609 LP / 709 264133200123/0118 1348 26 M16X1.5 M20X1.5 CLAMP
43 |TREO1030R Tie Rod End RH TATA 609 LP / 709 2641 33200113 94 26 M16X1.5 M20X1.5




S.NO [TalbrosPartNo. |Description Application Equivalent O.E. Part Number Length/CD| Ball Pin Dia Nut Size Bal Pin Nut Size Housing
44 |TREOQ1030L Tie Rod End LH TATA 609 LP / 709 2641 33200112 94 26 M16X1.5 M20X1.5
45 |DLO1031RH Drag Link Assembly RHD TATA 609 SFC 2644 4660 0108 - - - -
46 |DI0O1031LH Drag Link Assembly LHD TATA 609 SFC 2644 4660 0113 - - - -
47 |TRA01033 Tie Rod Assembly TATA 709 2641 33200124 1398 26 M16X1.5 M24X1.5 CLAMP
48 |TREO1033PR Tie Rod End TATA 709 264133200124 94 26 M16X1.5 M24X1.5
49 |TREO1033AL Tie Rod End TATA 709 264133800107 94 26 M16X1.5 M22X1.5
50 |[TREO1033AR Tie Rod End TATA 709 264133800106 94 26 M16X1.5 M22X1.5
51 |DLO1113 Drag Link Assembly TATA MODEL NO 1212SD 1015BS 3 209946000115 595 35 M18X1.5 M30)éjé'|5;wCPLEADMP &
52 |DLO1172 Drag Link Assembly TATA 1109 2153 4660 01 04 875 35 M18X1.5 M30)éjé'|5;wCPLEADMP &
53 |DLE01172 Drag Link End TATA 1109 215346900101 115 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5
54 |TRA01065 Tie Rod Assembly TATA 1109 2153 3380 0103 1480 30 M18X1.5 M30X1.5 CLAMP
55 |TREO1001PR Tie Rod End TATA 1109 N/A 105 30 M18X1.5 M24X1.5
56 |DL78005 Drag Link Assembly AMW 31T COWL F. TWIN AXLE 203-20-0025 1894 40 M24X1.5 M30)éjé'|5;wCPLEADMP &
57 |DL78006 Drag Link Assembly AMW 31T COWL F. TWIN AXLE 203-20-0027 1007 40 M24X1.5 M30)é]é'|?\ACPLEADMP &
58 |DLE78006 Drag Link End AMW 31T COWL F. TWIN AXLE N/A 115 40 M24X1.5 M30X1.5
M30X1.5 CLAMP &
59 |DL78003 Drag Link Assembly AMW 2516 MAV HAULAGE TRUCK 203-20-0021 1007 40 M24X1.5 CRIMPED
60 |TRE78003 Tie Rod End Assembly AMW 2516 MAV HAULAGE TRUCK 115-00-0032 81 22 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
M30X1.5 CLAMP &
61 |DL78001 Drag Link Assembly AMW 2523/4923-4300/3850 203-21-0024 844 40 M24X1.5 CRIMPED
62 |DLE78001 Drag Link End AMW 2523/4923-4300/3850 N/A 115 40 M24X1 5 M30X1.5 CLAMP
M30X1.5 CLAMP &
63 |DL78013 Drag Link Assembly AMW 2523/4923-4300/3850 TCD ST0000623 844 40 M24X1.5 CRIMPED
M30X1.5 CLAMP &
64 |CLA78007 Centre Link Assembly AMW 3118 HL 203-01-0032 1218 40 M24X1.5 CRIMPED
65 |CLE78007 Centre Link End AMW 3118 HL N/A 115 40 M24X1.5 M30X1.5
M30X1.5 CLAMP &
66 |DL478007 4th Drag Link Assembly AMW 3118 HL 203-01-0031 503 40 M24X1.5 CRIMPED
67 |TRE78007 Tie Rod End AMW 3118 HL 115-01-0043 98.5 40 M24X1.5 M30X1.5
68 |BJO7001SPR Ball Suspension Joint ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) F7456000/F7456100 - - - -
69 |BJO7001B Ball Suspension Joint ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) F7456200 85 22 M10X1 M14X1.5
70 [BJO7001L Ball Suspension Joint ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) F7882500 - 22 M10X1.25 -
71 [BJO7002R Ball Suspension Joint ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) F8243000 - - - -
72 [BJO7002L Ball Suspension Joint ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) F8243100 - - - -
73 [BJO7007R Ball Suspension Joint ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) F8319400 70 22 M12X1.25 M18X1.5-RH
74 [BJO7007L Ball Suspension Joint ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) F8319500 70 22 M12X1.25 M18X1.5-LH
75 [TRK07001 Tie Rod Repair Kit ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) AL 20322 31.75 - 5/8X14 -
M30X1.5
76 [DLO7048 Drag Link Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND 3116 B2306808 1760 35 M20X1.5
CLAMP+CRIMP
77 [DLEO7048RH Drag Link End ASHOK LEYLAND 3116 N/A - - - -
M30X1.5
78 |DLO7049 Drag Link Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND 3116 B2306809 890 35 M20X1.5
CLAMP+CRIMP
M30X1.5 RH &
79 |DLEO7049 Drag Link End ASHOK LEYLAND 3116 N/A 130 35 M20X1.5
M30X1.5 LH
80 |DLEO7049RH Drag Link End ASHOK LEYLAND 3116 N/A 130 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5 RH
81 |DLE07049LH Drag Link End ASHOK LEYLAND 3116 N/A 130 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5 LH
82 |TRE07030 Tie Rod End ASHOK LEYLAND 3116 F2101611 1.5 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5




S.NO [TalbrosPartNo. |Description Application Equivalent O.E. Part Number Length/CD| Ball Pin Dia Nut Size Bal Pin Nut Size Housing
83 |TRA07010 Tie Rod Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) N/A 1615 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5 CLAMP
84 |TREO7010PR Tie Rod End ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) P 2651239/339 115 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5
85 |TRK07010 Tie Rod Repair Kit ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) N/A - 35 M18X1.5 -

86 |TRKO7010MJR Tie Rod Repair Kit ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) P2619051 - 35 M18X1.5 -

87 |TREO7010R Tie Rod End ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) P 2651239 115 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5 RH
88 |TRE07010L Tie Rod End ASHOK LEYLAND MDV (2214/3516) P 2651339 115 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5 LH
89 |TRA07016 Tie Rod Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND 170.5 WB & A F8397200 1660 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5 CLAMP
90 [DLEO7010R Drag Link End ASHOK LEYLAND 231 WB CHEETAH P2618739 115 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5 RH
91 |[DLEO7010L Drag Link End ASHOK LEYLAND 231 WB CHEETAH P2618839 115 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5 LH
92 |DL07032 Drag Link Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND FVDP F6D00615 925 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5

93 |DLEQ07032 Drag Link End ASHOK LEYLAND FVDP P2668639 - - - -

94 |TRA07046 Tie Rod Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND FVDP FOMO00500 1705 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5 CLAMP
95 |TREO7046R Tie Rod End ASHOK LEYLAND FVDP N/A 130 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5 RH
96 |TREO7046L Tie Rod End ASHOK LEYLAND FVDP N/A 130 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5 LH
97 |DL07024 Drag Link Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND FALCON F8834500 1275 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5

98 [DL07036 Drag Link Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND 816 LHD B2C00101C 865 30 M18X1.5 M24X1.5

99 |DLO7019 Drag Link Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND FA90 TARUS TIPPER B2317109 870 35 M18X1 5 M30X1.5
100 |TRA07015 Tie Rod Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND FA90 TARUS TIPPER F8397200/100 1610 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
101 |TREO7015PR Tie Rod End ASHOK LEYLAND FA90 TARUS TIPPER P 2633439/339 115 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
102 |TRKO7015 Tie Rod Repair Kit ASHOK LEYLAND FA90 TARUS TIPPER P2616951 - 35 M20X1.5 -

103 |TREO7015R Tie Rod End ASHOK LEYLAND FA90 TARUS TIPPER P2633339 115 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5 RH
104 |TREO7015L Tie Rod End ASHOK LEYLAND FA90 TARUS TIPPER P2633439 115 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5 LH
105 |TRKO7015MJR Tie Rod Repair Kit _?ISFJ:)?E)LEYLAND FASO FRONT AXLE (TARUS P2616951 - 35 M20X1.5 -

106 |TRE10017 Tie Rod End EICHER |A 228640 105 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
107 |DL10008 Drag Link Assembly EICHER IA 203430-02 - - - -

108 |DL1008V Drag Link Assembly EICHER IA 203430 960 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
109 |DLE10008 Drag Link End EICHER N/A 115 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
110 |TRA1008V Tie Rod Assembly EICHER IA 203431-02 1600 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
111 |TRE10008PR Tie Rod End EICHER N/A 115 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
112 |CTR05040 Centre Rod Assembly MAHINDRA NAVISTAR 7503AAP00172N 1749 35 M24X1.5 M30X1.5
113 |DLO5035 Drag Link Assembly MAHINDRA NAVISTAR 7503AAP00012N 915 35 M24X1.5 M30X1.5
114 |DLE05035 Drag Link End MAHINDRA NAVISTAR 7503AAP00272N - - - -

115 |TREO5035PR Tie Rod End MAHINDRA NAVISTAR N/A 115 35 M24X1.5 M30X1.5 RH/LH
116 |TREO5035L Tie Rod End MAHINDRA NAVISTAR 7503AAP00100N 115 35 M24X1.5 M30X1.5 LH
117 [TREO5035R Tie Rod End MAHINDRA NAVISTAR 7503AAP00090N 115 35 M24X1.5 M30X1.5 RH
118 [TRA05035 Tie Rod Assembly MAHINDRA NAVISTAR 7503AAP00022N 1760 35 M24X1.5 M30X1.5
119 [TRA05036 Tie Rod Assembly MAHINDRA NAVISTAR 7503AAU00042N 1715 35 M24X1.5 M30X1.5Y
120 [TRFO5040 Tie Rod End MAHINDRA NAVISTAR 7503BAP00012N 105 35 M?20X1.5 M26X1.5Y
121 [DLO8020 Drag Link Assembly MAN TRUCK 64.46610-6001 880 35 M24X1.5 M?20X1.5, M30X1.5
122 [TREO8020LH Tie Rod End MAN TRUCK 64.95301-6004 115 35 M?20X1.5 M30X1.5 LH
123 [TREO8020RH Tie Rod End MAN TRUCK 64.95301-6005 115 35 M20X1.5 M30X1.5 RH
124 [TRA08020 Tie Rod Assembly MAN TRUCK 64.46711-0001 1679 40 M24X1.5 M30X1.5
125 [TRA08032 Tie Rod Assembly MAN TRUCK 64.46711-0004 1679 40 M24X1.5 M30X1.5
126 [TRAO101A Tie Rod Assembly TATA ALL MODELS 327 330 0403 1340 26 M12X1.5 M24X1.5 LH
127 |TRA01001 Tie Rod Assembly TATA ALL MODELS 2574 3380 01 04 1648 30 M18X1.5 M24X1.5
128 |TRE01001 Tie Rod End TATA ALL MODELS 3273300403 105 30 M18X1.5 M24X1.5 RH & LH
129 |TREO1001R Tie Rod End TATA ALL MODELS 3383429 105 30 M18X1.5 M24X1.5 RH
130 |TRE01001L Tie Rod End TATA ALL MODELS 3382629 105 30 M18X1.5 M24X1.5 LH
131 |DRKO1009FS Drag Link Repair Kit TATA 2518, 2516, 3118, 4018 N/A 90 35 M18X1.5 -

132 |DLE01165 Drag Link End TATA LPT 2518 N/A 115 40 M20X1.5 M30X1.5




S.NO [TalbrosPartNo. |Description Application Equivalent O.E. Part Number Length/CD| Ball Pin Dia Nut Size Bal Pin Nut Size Housing
133 |DLO1175 Drag Link Assembly TATA LPK 2523 504246300101 962.7 40 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
134 |DLO1163 Drag Link Assembly TATA LPK 3118TCBS 111 219046600102 963 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5
135 |SJO1126 Stabilizer Joint TATA LPK 3138 ARB 501732800101 290 40 M24X1.5 -

136 |TREO1112L Tie Rod End TATA WORLD TRUCK (PRIMA) 219046600102 217 40 M24X1.5 M38X1.5 LH
137 |TRE01112R Tie Rod End TATA WORLD TRUCK (PRIMA) 288533990101 217 40 M24X1.5 M38X1.5 RH
138 |[TRA01112 Tie Rod Assembly TATA WORLD TRUCK (PRIMA) 288533800102 1763 40 M24X1.5 M38X1.5
139 |DLO1112 Drag Link Assembly TATA WORLD TRUCK (PRIMA) 288046300102 979 40 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
140 |DLO1112LHD Drag Link LHD TATA WORLD TRUCK (PRIMA) 288046300104 979 40 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
141 |DL0O1232 Drag Link Assembly TATA WORLD TRUCK (PRIMA 3123T) 504346300106 970 40 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
142 |DLO1233 Drag Link Assembly TATA WORLD TRUCK (PRIMA 3123T) 504346300109 950 40 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
143 |DLO1003 Drag Link Assembly TATA 1210S TRUCK (RHD)/1210E 042 460 0305) 594 35 M18X1.5 -
144 |DLO1007HD Drag Link Assembly TATA 1312/1210 LP/1612 LPT/1512/1510/LPT 2575 4600 0129 795 35 M18X1.5 -
1613 TC-42
145 |DRK01001 Drag Link Repair Kit TATA ALL MODELS 000 460 0005)J - 35 M18X1.5 -
146 |TRK01001 Tie Rod Repair Kit (30 Dia) TATA ALL MODELS 000 330 0003)J - 30 M18X1.5 -
147 |TRko1001Fs | RI*DRK(Bsetsof 30dia&1 I ry | MopELs 000 330 0003J/ - 30 &35 M18X1.5 -
set of 35 dia)
148 |DL01058 Drag Link Assembly TATA SE 1615 SFC 2078 4600 0107/0105 570 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5
149 |DLO1008 Drag Link Assembly TATA 1516/2213/1616/3015/3516 TC 257646000121/0115 800 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5
150 |DRK01008 Drag Link Repair Kit TATA 1516/2213/1616/3015/3516 TC 2573 4600 0148 - 35 M18X1.5 -
151 |DRKO1008FS Drag Link Repair Kit TATA 1516/2213/1616/3015/3516 TC 2573 4600 0148/ 000 330 0003J - 30/35 M18X1.5 -
152 |DLEO1008 Drag Link End TATA TATA 1516/2213/1616/3015/3516 TC 2554 6000 0114 115 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5
153 |TRA01008 Tie Rod Assembly TATA 1516/2213/1616/3015/3516 TC 2574 3380 0103 1648 30 M18X1.5 M24X1.5
154 |BJO1001S Ball & Socket Joint TATA 1516 MODELS |1250726700138/0139 70 22 M12X1.5 M18X1.5 RH/LH
155 |BJO1001SR Ball & Socket Joint TATA 1516 MODELS 2507 2670 0138 70 22 M12X1.5 M18X1.5 RH
156 |BJO1001SL Ball & Socket Joint TATA 1516 MODELS 2507 2670 0139 70 22 M12X1.5 M18X1.5 LH
157 |BJO1001BRH Ball & Socket Joint TATA 1516 MODELS 250726700140/0125 81 22 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
158 |BJO1001BRHPR |[Ball Suspension Joint TATA 1516 MODELS 250726700140/0125 81 22 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
159 |SJ01109 Stabilizer Joint TATA LOW FLOOR BUS 2186 3280 0102 95 40 M24X1.5 -
160 |DL01070 Drag Link Assembly TATA LPO 1210M RHD/1512 TC LP 2632 4600 0105/ 746 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5
161 |DLO1190 Drag Link Assembly TATA LPT 3118 2846 4600 01 28 788.5 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5
162 |DLE01190 Drag Link End TATA LPT 3118 284646900104 115 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5
163 |TRA01200 Tie Rod Assembly TATA LPT 3118 2846 33800113 1648 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5
164 |TRE01199L Tie Rod End TATA LPT 3118 284633800130 115 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5 LH
165 |TREO1199R Tie Rod End TATA LPT 3118 284633800129 115 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5 RH
166 |TRA01229 Tie Rod Assembly TATA LPT 3118 288533800106/288533800107/288 1763 40 M24X1.5 M30X1.5 RH/LH
534000000
167 |TREO1229R Tie Rod End TATA LPT 3118 288533800108 115 40 M24X1.5 M30X1.5 RH
168 |TRE01229L Tie Rod End TATA LPT 3118 288533800109 115 40 M24X1.5 M30X1.5 LH
169 |TRA01199 Tie Rod Assembly TATA LPT 3118 2846 33800114 1548 35 M18X1.5 M30X1.5
170 |ARR01276 Relay Rod Assembly TATA 3718 (14 WHEELER) 503946900103 1609 40 M20X1.5 -
171 |DLO1191FRT Drag Link Assembly TATA 3718 (14 WHEELER) 501346900101 784 40 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
172 |SJ01195 Stabilizer Joint TATA 3718 (14 WHEELER) 501332800101 380 40 M24X1.5 -
173 |DL201212 Drag Link Assembly TATA LPT 3718 ST FRAME/LPT 3723 COWL 503946900104 1016 40 M20X1.5 M30X1.5 RH/LH
174 |DL01169 Drag Link Assembly TATA 4012S 564046300102 985 40 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
175 |DL01168 Drag Link Assembly TATA LPT 2518, 3118/62WB 2849 4600 0113 1251: +- 40 M20X 1.5 M30X1.5
176 |DLO1071CNG Drag Link (Power Stg.) TATA LPO 1210M/1512 TC (LPO) 2618 4600 0105 1325 +2 35 M8X1.5 M28X1.5
177 |DL0O1172 Drag Link Assembly TATA 1210 SA/SE 1613 TC/P. STG. 2574 4605 0104 - - - -




S.NO [TalbrosPartNo. |Description Application Equivalent O.E. Part Number Length/CD| Ball Pin Dia Nut Size Bal Pin Nut Size Housing
178 |DL01073 Drag Link TATA SE 1210 B/SA 1212 TC/SD 1015 TC 2628 4600 0101 595 +/-2 35&40 M18X1.5 -
179 |DL10009 Drag Link TATA 609 LP/809/909 LPT (TILT CAB) RHD 2064 4660 0102 - - - -
180 |BSJO8004HD Ball Suspension Joint BAJAJ TRACTOR OX 35 A-0000-230-22-372 114 37.72 M16x1.6 -
181 |[TREO8004AG Tie Rod End Angular BAJAJ TRACTOR OX 35 B008754400048 97 28.47 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
182 |TRE08004ST Tie Ros End Straight BAJAJ TRACTOR OX 35 B008754400148 81 22 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
183 |DLO8004RH Drag Link RH BAJAJ TRACTOR OX 35 B008754600105 796 +/-5 22 & 28.47 M12X1.5 MI8X1.5 - FE:' MI8X1.5
184 |DLO8004LH Drag Link LH BAJAJ TRACTOR OX 35 B00875460005 852.5+/-5 22 & 28.47 M12X1.5 M18x1.5 - RL:' M18X1.5
185 |[TRE47002PR Tie Rod End JOHNDEERE 45 HP / 55 HP 450012 96 28.47 M16X1.5 -
186 |[TRE10001PR Tie Rod End EICHER 368/5510 N/A 75 28.47 M12X1.5 M18X1.5 RH/LH
187 |TRE10001PR Tie Rod End EICHER 368/5510 N/A 75 28.47 M12X1.5 M18X1.5 RH/LH
188 |[TRA10001 Tie Rod Assembly EICHER 368/5510 2361231 974 +/-3 28.47 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
189 |DL10027 Drag Link Assemebly EICHER 47 HP 93417128 932 +/- 3 28.47 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
190 |[TRE10054PR Tie Rod End EICHER 254 N/A 81+1.5 23.78 M10X1.5 11/16" X 18 UNS
191 |TRE10053PR Tie Rod End EICHER TRACTOR 242 (MULTI CYLINDER) N/A 81+1.5 23.78 M10X1.5 M18X1.5
192 |TRE12002PR Tie Rod End ESCORTS FT 60/65 EPI/455 PT/FT70/ FT80 1133289-AA 81 253 M14X1.5 M18X1.5
193 |TRA12005 Tie Rod Assembly ESCORTS FT 60/65 EPI1/455 PT D10039330-A 1020 +/- 6 25.3 M14X1.5 M18X1.5
194 |TRA12004 Tie Rod Assembly ESCORTS FT70/80 D10021120-A 1031 +/-3 253 M14X1.5 M18X1.5
195 |TRA12022 Tie Rod Assembly ESCORTS FT70/80 D10201110 - - - -
196 |TRA12024 Tie Rod Assembly ESCORTS FT70/80 D10021120-C 1051 +/- 6 25.3 M14X1.5 M18X1.5
. 11/16"X18 UNS-RH /
197 |DL1206LH D Link LH E RTSFT 4 D1001 -A 112 - 228&25. 1/2"X20 UNF
9 06 rag Lin SCORTS 5/50/60 0013300 5+4/-3 &25.3 / ou 11/16"X18 UNS-LH
. 11/16X18UNS-RH /
1 DL1206RH D Link RH E RTSFT 4 D10013310-A 112 - 228&25. 1/2°X20 UNF
98 06 rag Lin SCORTS 5/50/60 0013310 5+4/-3 &25.3 / ou 11/16X18UNS-LH
. 11/16"X18 UNS-RH /
1 DI12007LH D Link LH E RTS FT D1 2910-A 1097 228&25. 1/2"X20 UNF
99 00 rag Lin SCORTS FT 30/35 0032910 09 &25.3 / ou 11/16"X18 UNS-LH
. 11/16X18UNS-RH /
2 DL12007RH D Link LH E RTS FT D1 2 -A 101 228&25. 1/2°X20 UNF
00 00 rag Lin SCORTS FT 30/35 0032900 015 &25.3 / ou 11/16X18UNS-LH
201 |DLE12006ASM Drag Link End ESCORTS FARMTRAC (FS 35, 40, 45 & 60 D10013300 130 25.3 1/2"X20 UNF 1/16 X18-UNS-LH
202 [DLE12006 Drag Link End ESCORTS FARMTRAC (FS 35, 40, 45 & 60 D10013310 125 22 1/2°X20 UNF 1/16 X18-UNS-RH
ESCORTS FARMTRAC (45/60 BALANCE) PWR M14X1.5RH/M18X1.5R
203 [CLA12025 Connecting Link Assembly STRG 45/ ) D10226170D 182.5 28.47 [ 34.72 H/ M24X1.5/ M20X1.5LH
ESCORTS 430/435 (FITTED WITH ZF STEERING
204 [TRE12008PR Tie Rod End BOX) / ( 37118096400/ 37118096300 95 28.47 M12X1.75 M16X1.5 RH/LH
ESCORTS 430/435 (FITTED WITH ZF STEERING
205 [TRE12008ASM  [Tie Rod End BOX) / ( N/A 95/97 28.47 M12X1.75 M16X1.5 RH/LH
206 [TRE12003M Tie Rod End FORD 3600 71NH 3290/3307A 81 23.78 M12X1.5 11/16"X18 TPI RH
207 [TRE2801 Tie Rod End HINDUSTAN 50 HP H 4219/H 4220 - - - -
208 [TRE2802 Tie Rod End HINDUSTAN G0453 HP HT 44883 RH/HT 44878 1LH - - - -
209 |TRE2802ASM Tie Rod End HINDUSTAN G0453 HP HT 44883/ HT 44885 - - - -
MAHINDRA TRUCTOR ARJUN 605 (60 HP/40
210 |CLAO5044 Central Link Assembly HP) ( / 007200602C92 200 28.47/37.72 M16X1.5/ M20X1.5 M24X1.5 RH/LH
MAHINDRA TRUCTOR ARJUN 605 (60 HP/40
211 |CLAO5032 Central Link Assembly ( / E007603354D91 189 30/34.72 M18X1.5/M20X1.5 M18X1.5

HP)




S.NO [TalbrosPartNo. |Description Application Equivalent O.E. Part Number Length/CD| Ball Pin Dia Nut Size Bal Pin Nut Size Housing
212 |CLAO5041 Central Link Assembly MAHINDRA TRACTOR ARJUN 605 (60HP/40HP) [007607041B91 162 28.47/37.72 M16X1.5/M20X1.5 M24X1.5 RH/LH
213 |DLEO5011RH Drag Link RH m,A)HINDRA TRUCTOR ARJUN 605 (60 HP/40 000041656C08 105 28.47 M12X1.5 M24X1.5 RH
214 |DLEO5011LH Drag Link LH m,A)HINDRA TRUCTOR ARJUN 605 (60 HP/40 000041657C08 105 28.47 M12X1.5 M24X1.5 RH
215 |TREO5011 Tie Rod End MAHINDRA TRACTOR ARJUN 605 (60HP/40HP) [000041658C08 105 28.47 M16X1.5 M24X1.5 RH
216 |DLA-05024 Drag Link Assembly Z'\‘/;/;HINDRA TRACTOR B-265, 275, 444 & N4 DI, OP1232795R91 1029 28.47 M12X1.5 M18X1.5 RH
217 |TRA05027 Tie Road Assembly MAHINDRA TRACTOR B-495/595 1230282R91 - - - -

218 |TRE05027 Tie Rod End MAHINDRA TRACTOR B-495/595 OP 1232792 R91 - - - -
219 |DL405027 Drag Link Assembly MAHINDRA TRACTOR B- 275, DI, 3 DI 005550044R91 - - - -
220 |BSJ05029 Ball Suspension Joint MAHINDRA ARJUN TRACTOR (PWR. STG.) 0072 0105 0C91 97 34.72 M20X1.5 M30X1.5
221 [CLAO5029N Connecting Link Assembly MAHINDRA ARJUN TRACTOR (PWR. STG.) 0072 01345092 - - - -
222 |TRE05029 Tie Rod End MAHINDRA ARJUN TRACTOR (PWR. STG.) 0072 0105 1C91 167 28.47 M16X1.5 M22X1.5
223 |TRE16002MPR Tie Rod End 2A7A5HDITDRA & MAHINDRA INTERNATIONAL B- 1232792R91/ 1232793R91 - - - -
224 |TRE16025M Tie Rod End MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA INTERNATIONAL B- N/A ) ) ) )
275 D1
225 |[DLE13001M Drag Link End MASSEY FERGUSON MF 1035 DI (NEW MODEL) (2125780 Kl 81 23.78 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
226 |DLE13001MPR Drag Link End MASSEY FERGUSON MF 1035 DI (NEW MODEL) [N/A 81 23.78 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
227 [DLE13001MN/M |Drag Link End MASSEY FERGUSON MF 1035 DI (NEW MODEL) [N/A 81 23.78 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
228 |DLE13001ASM Drag Link End MASSEY FERGUSON MF 1035 DI (NEW MODEL) (2125781 Kl 81 23.78 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
229 |DL13001B Drag Link Assembly MASSEY FERGUSON MF 1035 DI (NEW MODEL) [0710961M92 890 23.78 / 28.47 M12X1.5 M18X1.5
230 |DLE130010M Drag Link End MASSEY FERGUSON MF 1035 DI (OLD MODEL) [N/A - - - -
231 |DLE13001SOM  |Drag Link End MASSEY FERGUSON MF 1035 DI (OLD MODEL) [N/A - - - -
232 |DL25010 Drag Link Assembly NEW HOLLAND 47 HP TRACTOR 87304611 1080 25.3 M14X1.5 -
233 |DL25011 Drag Link Assembly NEW HOLLAND REGULAR TRACTOR 84331241 985 25.3 M14X1.5 M20X1.5
234 |DL25012 Drag Link Assembly NEW HOLLAND REGULAR TRACTOR 84331240 1195 25.3 M14X1.5 M20X1.5
235 |TRA25004 Tie Rod Assembly NEW HOLLAND REGULAR TRACTOR 84331245 1064 25.3 M14X1.5 M24X1.5
236 |TRA25002 Tie Rod Assembly NEW HOLLAND 55HP & 35/40 HP TRACTOR 84331243 1060 253 M14X1.5 M24X1.5/M16X1.5
237 |TRA25003 Tie Rod Assembly NEW HOLLAND 55HP & 35/40 HP TRACTOR 87679903 1070 253 M14X1.5 M24X1.5/M16X1.5
238 |TRE11004PR Tie Rod End SWARAJ TRACTOR 855 P735200B 70 28.47 M12X1.5 M16X1.5 RH/LH
M20X1.5-TRE M24X1.5-TRE
239 |CLA83007 Connecting Link Assembly JCB 3DX N/A 380.7 35TRE & 40BS) / /
M24X1.5-BS) M22X1.5-BS)
M181.5. TRE / M20X1.5
240 |TRA84003 Tie Rod Assembly SONALIKA TRACTOR 10070693AB 166 30TRE/ 34.72BS) M18X1.5 /

BSJ




S.NO [TalbrosPartNo. |Description Application Equivalent O.E. Part Number Length/CD| Ball Pin Dia Nut Size Bal Pin Nut Size Housing
241 |TRA84004 Tie Rod Assembly SONALIKA TRACTOR 10028537AB 265 28.47TRE / M16X1.5TRE / NA-TRE/ M20x1.5 BSI
34.72BS)J M18X1.5BSJ
M18X1.5 TRE
242 |TRA84006 Tie Rod Assembly SONALIKA TRACTOR 10028596AB 300 30TRE/ 34.72BS) M18X1.5 M20X1.5 BSJ/
243 |BSJ84003 Ball Suspension Joint SONALIKA LOADER DIA 35 N/A 115 34.72 M18X1.5 M20X1.5
244 |B.JL84006 Ball Suspension Joint SONALIKA LOADER DIA 35 N/A 115 34.72 M18X1.5 M20X1.5
245 |TRE84003 Tie Rod End SONALIKA LOADER DIA 30 N/A 85 30 M18X1.5 M18X1.5
246 |TRE84006 Tie Rod End SONALIKA LOADER DIA 30 N/A 192 30 M18X1.5 M18X1.5
247 |BSJ84004 Ball Suspension Joint SONALIKA 3 CYL PWR STEERING TRACTOR 300277823A 77 34.72 M18X1.5 M20X1.5
248 |TRE84004 Tie Rod End SONALIKA 3 CYL PWR STEERING TRACTOR 300277819A 161 28.47 M16X1.5 -
30 TRE & 34.72 M18X1.5-TRE &

249 |CLA84008 Connecting Link Assembly ICML HYDRAULIC POWER TRACTOR (HD) N/A 253 M18X1.5

BSJ M?20X1.5 BSJ
250 |TRE14001M Tie Rod End H.M.T ZETOR/ESCORTS/SWARAJ ALL MODELS [N/A - - - -
251 |[TRE14001ASM Tie Rod End H.M.T ZETOR/ESCORTS/SWARAJ ALL MODELS [N/A - - - -
252 |DLE07049PR Drag Link End ASHOK LEYLAND 3116 N/A 130 35 M20 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50
253 |DL107056 Drag Link Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND ALL MODELS B2264631 950 35 M20x1.5 M30x1.5
254 |TRA07040 Tie Rod Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND ALL MODELS X8810500 1725 35 M20 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50
255 |TRKO7040MJR Tie Rod Repair Kit ASHOK LEYLAND FA99 FRONT P2620851 - 35 M20 X 1.5 -
256 |DLO7025 Drag Link Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND VIKING F8861100 1280 35 M18 X 1.5, M20 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50
257 |DLO7067 Drag Link Assembly ASHOK LEYLAND VIKING B2C08201 1292 35 M18 X 1.5, M20 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50
258 |TRE90001L Tie Rod End Daimler A4003380805 115 40 M24 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50
259 |TRE90001R Tie Rod End Daimler A4003380506 115 40 M24 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50
260 |TRE90003L Tie Rod End Daimler A4003383505 165 35 M18 X 1.5 M33X1.50
261 [TRE90003R Tie Rod End Daimler A4003381906 165 35 M18 X 1.5 M33X1.50
262 |TRK10008 Tie Rod End Repiar Kit EICHEREICHER 10.50 LCV N/A - 35 M20 X 1.5 -
263 |TRE10008L Tie Rod End EICHEREICHER/20.16 MCV IA206531 115 35 M20 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50
264 |TRE10008R Tie Rod End EICHEREICHER/20.16 MCV IA206521 115 35 M20 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50
265 |DL08020 Drag Link Assembly MAN TRUCK 64.46610.6001 880 35,40 M20 X 1.5, M24 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50
266 |TRA01274 Tie Rod Assembly TATA 7.5T PHASE Il FRONT AXLE TRA 284633800142 1760 40 M24 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50
267 |TRE01274L Tie Rod End TATA 7.5T PHASE || FRONT AXLE TRE N/A 115 40 M24 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50
268 |TRE01274R Tie Rod End TATA 7.5T PHASE || FRONT AXLE TRE N/A 115 40 M24 X 1.5 M30 X 1.50

TATA 7.5T PHASE Il FRONT REARWARD AXLE

269 |TRA01275 Tie Rod Assembly TRA 503933800113 1750 40 M24 X 1.5 M30x1.5
270 |SJ01184 Stabilizer Joint TATA HCV 288032900101 220 40 M24 X 1.5 -
271 |TREO1001L Tie Rod End TATA HCV 3382629 105 30 M18 X 1.5 M24 X 1.5
272 |TRE01106 Tie Rod End TATA HCV 500646000000/500646300108 105 35 M?20 X 1.5 M26 X 1.5
273 |BJ01001BIG Ball Suspension Joint TATA 1516 MODELS 250726700140 81 22.12 M12 X 1.5 M18 X 1.5
274 |BJ01001SMR Ball Suspension Joint TATA 1516 MODELS 250726700138 70 22.12 M12 X 1.5 M18 X 1.5
275 |ARR01276 Relay Rod Assembly TATA 3718 (14 WHEELER) 503946900103 1609 40 M20 X 1.5 -
276 |BJ01222L Ball Suspension Joint TATA 40 DIA 504346800122 115 40 M20 X 1.5 M30 X 1.5
277 |TREO1001R Tie Rod End TATA ALL MODELS 3383429 105 30 M18 X 1.5 M24 X 1.5
278 |TRE01199L Tie Rod End TATA LPT 3118 284633800130 115 35 M18 X 1.5 M30 X 1.5
279 |DLO1237 Drag Link Assembly TATA LPT 3118/2518 6T 284646900103/284647000000 757 40 M24 X 1.5 M38 X 1.5
280 |DLE01237 Drag Link End TATA LPT 3118/2518 6T 284646900107 115 40 M24 X 1.5 M38 X 1.5




S.NO |TalbrosPartNo. |Description Application Equivalent O.E. Part Number Length/CD| Ball Pin Dia Nut Size Bal Pin Nut Size Housing
281 |DL01334 Drag Link Assembly TATA TIPPER 506846900104/506847000000 725 40 M20 X 1.5 M38 X 1.5
282 |TRA01158 Tie Rod Assembly TATA XENON N/A 300 25.3 M12 X 1.5 M16 X 1.5
283 |DLO1008T Drag Link Assembly TATA -1516 257646000121 800 35 M18 X 1.5 M30X 1.5
284 |TRA01277 Tie Rod Assembly Ultra 15.3T 553033800103 1646 40 M24 X 1.5 M30X 1.5
285 |SJ01304 Stabilizer Joint TATA LPK 3118 AC 501332800103 380 40 M24 X 1.5 -

286 |TLA83005 Centre Link Assembly JCB 3DX SUPER 333/Y4067 422.4 40 M24 X 1.5 M22 x1.5
287 |REO5111PR Rack End JEETO N/A 310 25.12 M12 X 1.25 M14 X 1.5
288 |TREO5111PR Tie Rod End JEETO N/A 79 22.12 M12 X 1.25 M12 X 1.25
289 |BSJ01198L Ball Suspension Joint MAGIC IRIS N/A 99.5 22.5 - -
290 |BSJO1198R Ball Suspension Joint MAGIC IRIS N/A 99.5 22.5 - -
291 |TCA01198L Track Control Arm MAGIC IRIS N/A 229, 283 22.5 - -
292 |TCA01198R Track Control Arm MAGIC IRIS N/A 229, 283 22.5 - -
293 |TRE01010L Tie Rod End TATA 407 265133800123N 94 26 M12 X 1.5 M24 X 1.5
294 |TRE0O1010R Tie Rod End TATA 407 265133800122N 94 26 M12 X 1.5 M24 X 1.5
295 |TRE01030L Tie Rod End TATA 609 LP / 709 264133200112 94 26 M16 X 1.5 M20 X 1.5
296 |TRE0O1030R Tie Rod End TATA 609 LP / 709 264133200113 94 26 M16 X 1.5 M20 X 1.5
297 |GS0130RH Gear Shifter TATA ACE TATA 609 LP / 709 264126800187 55 15 M10x1 M12 X 1.25
298 |TRA01175 Tie Rod Assembly TATATATA LPK 2523 504233800101 1763 40 M24 X 1.5 M38 X 1.5
299 |CLA53003 Connecting Link Assembly CARRARO SPACARRARO SPA CA-124889 253 30-35 M18x1.5 M18 X 1.5
300 |CLA53012 Connecting Link Assembly CARRARO SPACARRARO SPA N/A 407 30-35 M18x1.5 M18 X 1.5
301 |CTR52040 Center Rod Assembly CARRARO SPACARRARO SPA 138648 335 35-40 M20x1.5 M24 X 1.5
302 [BJL84006 Ball Suspension Joint SONALIKA LODER DIA 35 N/A 115 34.72 M18x1.5 M20 X 1.5
303 |CLA13013L Connecting Link Assembly TAFE TRACTOR N/A 408 30-35 M18x1.5 M18 X 1.5
304 [CLA13013R Connecting Link Assembly TAFE TRACTOR N/A 408 30-35 M18x1.5 M18 X 1.5
305 |CLA10042 Connecting Link Assembly TAFETRACTOR 93356670/P 320-570 28.5 M18 X 1.5 M18 X 1.5
306 |TRKO7015MNR |Tie Rod Repair Kit 170.5" WB BELOW P2617051 N/A 35 M20x1.5 -
307 |TRE07040L Tie Rod End FA99 LONGER WHEEL BASE-TRA P2665139 130 35 M20 X 1.5 M30 X 1.5
308 |TRE07040R Tie Rod End FA99 LONGER WHEEL BASE-TRA P2665239 130 35 M20 X 1.5 M30 X 1.5
309 |[DRK07010B Drag Link Repair Kit MDV/ TIPPER P2612751 - 35 M18 X 1.5 -
310 [DLO1325 Drag Link Assembly TATA LPK 2523 506946900103 737.5 40 M24 X 1.5 M38 X 1.5
311 |TREO7070L Tie Rod End AVIA FRONT P2700012 165 35 M20x1.5 M28 X 1.5
312 |DLA-05024 Drag Link Assembly TRACTOR B-265, 275, 444 &N 4 DI, 475 N/A 1029 28.47 M12 X 1.5 M18 X 1.5
313 |TREO7070R Tie Rod End AVIA FRONT P2700011 165 35 M20x1.5 M28 X 1.5
314 |DLE01319 Drag Link Assembly TATA - LPT 3718 BSVI - DLA FRONT N/A 115 40 M20 X 1.5 M38 X 1.5
315 |DL107077 DRAG LINK ASSEMBLY, MBP MBP Trucks FE601900 1040 40 M24 X 1.5 M30 X 1.5
TRUCK A/L
316 |DL207077 DRAG LINK ASSEMBLY, MBP MBP Trucks FE601400 828 40 M24 X 1.5 M30X 1.5
TRUCK A/L
317 |TRA07081 ;I/ELROD ASSEMBLY, MBP TRUCK MBP Trucks X2Z03100 1704 40 M24 X 1.5 M30x1.5
318 |BJ01222R Ball Joint, TATA LPK 3123 LPK 3123 504346800121N 115 40 M?20 X 1.5 M30 X 1.5
319 |DLA07077 DRAG LINK ASSEMBLY, MBP MBP Trucks FE601300 1010 40 M24 X 1.5 M30X 1.5
TRUCK A/L
320 |TRE90012L TIE ROD END LH, DAIMLER DAIMLER (BHARAT BENZ) A4003383215 200 40 M24 X 1.5 M30 X 1.5
321 |TRE90012R TIE ROD END RH, DAIMLER DAIMLER (BHARAT BENZ) A4003383115 200 40 M24 X 1.5 M30 X 1.5
322 [cTRO5180 Conevting Tie Rod, DhruvH1 1\ 1\ 141 TRACTOR 008021839891 172 28.47,37.5 | M16X 1.5, M18 X 1.5 M20X 1.5

Tractor




